

# C1000-093<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Cloud Pak for Integration v2020.1 Solution Architect

# Pass IBM C1000-093 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/c1000-093.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

Which statement is true about IBM Event Streams?

- A. A hierarchical Pub/Sub topic architecture is available
- B. All servers must be located in the same data center
- C. Persistent storage is enabled by default
- D. By default the consumers offset is automatically committed in the background

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 2**

What storage service on Azure should be used for the API Management capability of Cloud PaK for Integration?

- A. Azure Disks
- B. Azure Files
- C. Azure Tables
- D. Azure Blobs

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 3**

Which statement about the Container Storage Interface (CSI) drivers is true?

- A. They can be included as part of the container image for applications to access storage
- B. They are integrated into the core OpenShift deployment
- C. They are installed and configured in the host machines where the master nodes will run
- D. They are typically shipped as container images and have to be installed by a cluster administrator

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 4**

Which situation would lead to loss of an etcd quorum in an OpenShift v4 cluster?

- A. The database used by all Cloud Pak for Integration components is corrupted
- B. OpenShift has lost all worker nodes



### https://www.leads4pass.com/c1000-093.html

2024 Latest leads4pass C1000-093 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- C. The majority of master/control plane hosts are lost
- D. One of the master nodes has gone off line

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 5**

An organization is looking into enabling multiple instances of Cloud Pak for Integration - Operations Dashboard in a single Cloud Pak for Integration cluster. What statement below is true?

- A. The namespace/project must be partitioned before enabling additional instances
- B. Only one instance can be enabled per namespace/project
- C. Multiple instances can be enabled on the same namespace/project
- D. Only one instance can be enabled per cluster

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 6**

Which statement regarding the IBM Entitled Registry key is true?

- A. It is used by the Asset Repository to synchronize with a remote Git repository
- B. It is configured in the Platform Navigator
- C. It is required to enable Cloud Pak for Integration capabilities
- D. It is used by the network-based installer

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 7**

Application owned asynchronous capabilities, like messaging and events, must exhibit which features to align to agile integration paradigm?

- A. Simple deployment topology for high availability configuration
- B. Ability to convert message to events and vice versa
- C. Self-provisioning and self-administration capability to allow development agility
- D. Common collection of logs across several instances for rapid administration

Correct Answer: A

## https://www.leads4pass.com/c1000-093.html

2024 Latest leads4pass C1000-093 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 8**

What is one feature of the IBM API Connect capability?

- A. Provides a robust set of enterprise-grade API management capabilities
- B. Provides security, control, integration, and optimized access to APIs
- C. Build integration flows with pre-built connectors for SaaS products and APIs
- D. Access, transform, and combine data assets across all of your enterprise applications, databases, and systems, with the capability to expose them as APIs

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 9**

Which Command Line interface tool provides an analyze method which validates resources configuration and print validation messages?

- A. calicoctl
- B. oc
- C. cloudctl
- D. istioctl

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 10**

When deploying API Connect on an OpenShift cluster, what are the minimum number of nodes required for high availability for the platform?

- A. 2 Master Nodes and 2 Worker Nodes
- B. 1 Master Node and 2 Worker Nodes
- C. 1 Master Node and 3 Worker Nodes
- D. 3 Master Nodes and 3 Worker Nodes

Correct Answer: C

Latest C1000-093 Dumps

C1000-093 PDF Dumps

C1000-093 Exam Questions